ARSAG INTERNATIONAL
2026 WINTER MEETING

ARSAG WORKSHOP /

MEETING of JOINT STANDARDIZATION BOARD
(JSB) for AERIAL REFUELING SYSTEMS

AGENDA

Planning Meeting

Tuesday, 3 February

0800

0815

0830

0900

1130

1155

Welcome and Introductions
Preview Outline of ARSAG 2026, 21 -23 April
Agenda and Guest Speakers

In-Briefs
Draft Panel Agendas for ARSAG 2026

Panel Chairs Meet to Coordinate Agendas

Out-Briefs
Draft Panel Agendas for ARSAG 2026

Identify Departing Members

1200 Adjourn

John Sams. Lt Gen, USAF, Ret.
ARSAG Chairman, Chief Executive Officer

Tom Swiderek, Omega Air

Panel Chairs

Panel Chairs

All

Luncheon will be served for Planning Meeting and Workshop/JSB attendees

Workshop/JSB Meeting

Tuesday, 3 February

1300

1310
1320

1400
1630

1645 -

Welcome
Introductions of Attendees

Agenda Review
In-Briefs, Working Group Agendas

Working Groups Convene
Adjourn

1715 Document Review Team (DRT) Update

Wednesday, 4 February

0830
1000
1030
1200
1300
1700

Working Groups Re-Convene
Coffee / Networking

Working Groups Re-Convene
Lunch

Working Groups Re-Convene
Adjourn

John Sams, Lt Gen, USAF, Ret.
ARSAG Chairman, Chief Executive Officer

Tom Cavallaro, CTSi, ARSAG Technical Director

Farhad Choudhury, US Navy, JSB Chair
Group Leads

Rob Tipton, Lockheed Martin



Thursday, 5 February

0830
1000
1030
1200
1315
1330

Working Groups Re-Convene
Coffee / Networking

Working Groups Re-Convene

Out briefs (Project Status Reports)
Wrap-up

Adjourn

Meeting Rooms:

Group 1: Lindbergh/Earhart Room
Group 2: Armstrong Room

Group 3: Lindbergh/Earhart Room
Group 4: Lindbergh/Earhart Room

Group Leads / Documents Managers
Farhad Choudhury, US Navy, JSB Chair

Group 5: Kittyhawk Room
Group 6: Glenn Boardroom
Group 7: Columbia Boardroom

General Sessions: Lindbergh/Earhart Room
See Meeting Room Floor Plan on Page 21



