



ARSAG INTERNATIONAL
2026 WINTER MEETING
ARSAG WORKSHOP /
MEETING of JOINT STANDARDIZATION BOARD
(JSB) for AERIAL REFUELING SYSTEMS
AGENDA

Planning Meeting

Tuesday, 3 February

0800	Welcome and Introductions	John Sams. Lt Gen, USAF, Ret. ARSAG Chairman, Chief Executive Officer
0815	Preview Outline of ARSAG 2026, 21 -23 April Agenda and Guest Speakers	Tom Swiderek, <i>Omega Air</i>
0830	In-Briefs Draft Panel Agendas for ARSAG 2026	Panel Chairs
0900	Panel Chairs Meet to Coordinate Agendas	
1130	Out-Briefs Draft Panel Agendas for ARSAG 2026	Panel Chairs
1155	Identify Departing Members	All
1200	Adjourn	

Luncheon will be served for Planning Meeting and Workshop/JSB attendees

Workshop/JSB Meeting

Tuesday, 3 February

1300	Welcome Introductions of Attendees	John Sams, Lt Gen, USAF, Ret. ARSAG Chairman, Chief Executive Officer
1310	Agenda Review	Tom Cavallaro, <i>CTSi</i> , ARSAG Technical Director
1320	In-Briefs, Working Group Agendas	Farhad Choudhury, <i>US Navy</i> , JSB Chair Group Leads
1400	Working Groups Convene	
1630	Adjourn	
1645 - 1715	Document Review Team (DRT) Update	Rob Tipton, <i>Lockheed Martin</i>

Wednesday, 4 February

0830	Working Groups Re-Convene
1000	Coffee / Networking
1030	Working Groups Re-Convene
1200	Lunch
1300	Working Groups Re-Convene
1700	Adjourn

Thursday, 5 February

0830 Working Groups Re-Convene

1000 Coffee / Networking

1030 Working Groups Re-Convene

1200 Out briefs (Project Status Reports)

1315 Wrap-up

1330 Adjourn

Group Leads / Documents Managers

Farhad Choudhury, US Navy, JSB Chair

Meeting Rooms:

Group 1: Lindbergh/Earhart Room

Group 2: Armstrong Room

Group 3: Lindbergh/Earhart Room

Group 4: Lindbergh/Earhart Room

Group 5: Kittyhawk Room

Group 6: Glenn Boardroom

Group 7: Columbia Boardroom

General Sessions: Lindbergh/Earhart Room

See Meeting Room Floor Plan on Page 21